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Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name
4 Michael Davis 74 Jake Partridge 147 Dean Turner
5 Ann Ajitfam 78 Eoin Kinsella 152 Steve Partridge
11 Jerry Evans 80 David Reid 154 Gethin Jones
13 Lee Burton 83 Damien Humphreys 156 Corey Davies
14 Huw Evans 84 David Rook 157 Wayne Best
16 Jonathan Adams 87 Zayd Ahmed 159 Andrew Mackie
17 lan Stores 88 Rob Gordon 162 Matt Pashley
18 Shannon Sereaton 91 Rich Reeves 163 Glenn Lewis
19 Martin Tout 92 Stuart Polman 166 Terence Navratil
20 Jon Connell 93 Vanessa Batchelor 167 James Holyland
21 Aleksandrs Uskans 94 Lewis Mcafee 169 Mark Rayner
23 Sarah Lambert 95 Oliver Dorrington 174 Russell Murray
29 Brett Homer 96 Sarah Gardiner 175 Daniel Flowers
30 Brendan Douthwaite 104 John Coulter 176 Russell Smith
31 Stewart Low 106 Barrie Phillips 178 Jonathan Spearman
35 Jon Clemson 108 Harry Race 179 Stuart Brownlee
36 Ajaz Meen 109 Michelle Hodder 184 Joanne Morgan
39 Brian Smith 110 Rob Summerfield 188 Mark Evans
41 Shena Whitlock 112 Martyn Wilson 191 Paul Johnson
44 Brian Bentley 118 Whitney Williamson 192 Geraint Jones
45 Damian Mason 120 Matt Partridge 193 Angie Jackson
46 Adam Bennett 121 Pete Cross 194 Anthony Coyle
49 Jed Harper 128 Iwan Thomas 195 William Tustain
54 Aled Jones 131 Anthony Glock 197 Peter Geraty
56 Marcus Willmoth 132 Claire Van Agen 202 Jean Dougal
58 Salvie Jessirah Hitriz Mary Banaybanay 135 Paul Salmon 204 Michael Hainsworth
60 Martyn Purdy 137 Marc Chivers 205 Phil Boyle
61 Pete Riley 138 Damo Carter 207 Nicola Wyke
66 Elliott Davies 139 Anton Botha 209 Callum Rumball
67 Mark Edwards 140 Jonathon Roberts 213 Melanie Bull
68 Claire Dunningham 141 Terry Nagle 215 Simon Aylward
70 Liane Bingham 144 David Krzyzanowski 217 Jodie Johnson

Total: 436 < Draw: August 19, 2025 10:15 pm Page 1 of 5
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Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name
223 Lee Bailey 291 Dayna Betote 367 Zak Foreman
226 Ben Duke 295 Adrian Mcnaughton 368 Andrew Hellawell
231 Patrick Latham 296 David Price-cooper 369 Daniel Shirt
232 Josh Guidera 298 Lewis Ruby 372 Shaun Holmes
233 Christopher Cantrell 300 Rob Atkins 374 John Earley
239 Scott Humm 304 Louie Alanson 383 Sarah Mcleod
240 Terry Williams 307 lan King 385 Richard Futter
241 Colin Fraser 308 Louis Storer 386 Amanda Boyd
244 Daniel Ridley 309 Daniel Andrews 389 Carly Reeves
245 Majid Mahmood 310 Lloyd Davies 391 Jack Brown
246 John Guest 314 Matthew Doherty 396 Jack Andrews
249 Gerald Clements 317 Ash Boon 398 Neil Haden
251 Richard Farrin 320 Steve Warrender 399 Darryl Linge
254 Chris Sowerbutts 323 Ricki Snowdon 400 Jennifer Murray
255 Jeff Fletcher 326 Ferghal Cusack 401 Kerry Wills
256 Claire Little 327 Adam White 402 Shsun Evans
259 Douglas Moodie 328 Stephen Marsh 405 Darren French
261 Richard Taylor 329 Richard York 407 Robert White
264 Mark Grove 331 David Harman 409 Julie Galton
265 Alina Omalley 332 Jacek Pedziwiatr 413 Les Sutherland
267 John Stevenson 334 Shaun Hennessey 415 Braidy Price
269 Morgan Howells 340 Martin Gale 417 Sean Mc Donald
270 Natasha Polman 342 Emlyn Cant 419 Peter Nash
274 Steph Cotton 343 Haaris Dar 423 Matt Whitehead
275 Rafal Dymek 351 Duncan Nagle 426 Craig Payne
276 Sanjay Sharma 353 Jamie Nelson 428 Ryan Calvert
279 Ben Higginson 354 Gary Bailey 430 Scott Bradley
282 Richard Biggs 355 Michael Hill 431 Duncan Wainwright
283 Peter Darlington 357 Hayley Eglin 432 Michael Wilkinson
285 Andi Cree 358 Benjamin Polman 434 Tom Orr
286 Andrew Walker 359 Michael Wakelin 435 Michael Ironmonger
290 Margaret Ellison 362 Jon Ryder 437 John Hopkins

Total: 436 < Draw: August 19, 2025 10:15 pm Page 2 of 5



Ticket No.

438
440
442
449
454
456
457
459
461
465
466
468
469
470
473
478
479
480
483
484
485
487
488
499
500
501
502
506
508
509
512
513

Total: 436

Name

Carl Williams
Jonathan Churm
Tracey Houghton
Martin Mcconnell

James Leitch

Mark Maloney

Mark Copson

Steven Cooke
Warwick Howkins

Alessandro Centracchio
Olly Cripps
Chris Hammond
Graham Clipson

Mark Watson
Tony Greenwood

James Curtis

George Norton
Christopher Rosewell
Jack Carlin
Stuart Bellinger
Keith Pearce
Siobhan Mcmanus
Joe Flannagan
Gavin Gillies
Darrin Thurlow
Richard Street
Moira Clements
Shahid Nawaz
Andrew Taylor
Thien Nguyen
Jason Harvey

Karen Leslie

Draw: August 19, 2025 10:15 pm
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Ticket No.

514
518
520
526
527
528
530
531
532
534
536
538
542
543
544
545
547
548
552
553
554
556
558
559
560
561
564
565
566
567
576
577

Name

Heather Baillie
Zareena Aziz
Edmond Lleshi
Alison Wilkie
Scott Mills
Paul Graham
Mark O'connor
Joshua Banks
Shirley Barnes
Gregor Whyte
Russell Churcher
Mike Jones
Richard Giles
Tabhir Virmani
Nigel Binns
Stan Runham
Kurtis Howe
Jack Royle
Daniel Johnston
Joel Pittaway
Ben Birkitt
Mark Mclaughlin
Damien Hird
Mitchell Edwards
Robin Watson
Olav Larsen
Lee Evans
James Rayner
Anthony Mann
Barry Allan
Julie Trohear

Damian Mclean

Ticket No.

583
585
586
591
592
595
597
600
606
607
608
609
610
611
613
614
616
619
621
622
623
624
627
629
631
632
633
635
637
638
642
644

Name

James Cotton
Antony Bobrow
Paul Marine
Katherine Jones
Sarah Bailey
Zoe Fullwood
Graham Nurse
Simon Warne
Richard Yeomans
Dan Mcgonnell
Gergely Turcsanyi
Tez Woodward
Jason Farrell
Roy Wilson
Rodnick Vassallo
Mehul Desai
Matthew Walker
Jack Capaldi
Leigh Pountney
Louis Miles
Tammie Richards
Lee Burt
Alex Porter
Lucy Partridge
Joshua Parker
John Radburn
Jason Cameron
Jason Potts
Dan Cornell
Liam Pyne
Keith Delazzari
David C
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646 Lisa Singer 710 Greg Humphrey 794 Michael Woodend
647 Andrew Smeaton 713 Sam Beard 796 Leighanne Mitchell
648 Daniel Fahimi 715 Barrie Messer 799 Leanne Halewood
649 Susan Pemberton 718 Robert Bell 800 Hasim Resvi
652 Chris Nastri 719 Paul Atkinson 802 John Llewellyn
653 Jonathan Ryan 724 Joshua Ford 804 Maxine Lea
655 Amber Morgan 727 Craig Anderson 807 Martin White
656 Mark Insch 729 James Portsmouth 808 Jenson Hamer
657 Alanya Taylor 730 Kerry Kitchener 809 lan Piggott
659 Jonathan Beveridge 732 Doug Snape 817 Jonathan Dyer
661 Adrian Mazurek 734 Toby Clarkson 818 Paul Wilmott
666 Terry Clifton 735 Emma Kinsey 820 Wayne Goldstraw
667 David Ferran 736 Rebecca Batty 824 Gavin Counahan
670 Roy Fellows 738 Larah Graham 831 James Bolton
672 Bryan Harrison 739 Paul Scott 839 Murat Kolc
674 Justin Smith 740 Nathan Rodger 840 Terry Dunkin
675 Philip Taylor 746 Andrew Hindley 847 Debbie Roberts
680 Dawn French 747 Kyle Duggan 850 Matt Street
681 Jenson Gurr 748 Stewart Newall 851 Richard Maryon
683 Callum Macleod 749 Roy Watson 856 Aaron Walsh-balshaw
689 Steven Eglin 750 Troye Mcvey 857 Mark Muff
691 Emilee-rose Knell 752 Kurtis Howe 862 Tayla Morris
693 Aled Affleck 753 Nick Ford 864 Joanne Cross
696 Mickey Priddey 763 Mark Beaumont 866 Bernhart Goetz
697 Gareth Morris 765 Peter Mcsherry 870 Chris Matthews
698 Paul Wood 768 Paul Planck 872 Tony Regan
702 Krishan Ray 769 Jack Theobald 875 Cathy Cusack
703 Fraser Barnes 770 Zoey Hopcroft 878 Filipe Proenca
704 Victoria Palmer 780 Peter Cusack 880 Lewis Snowdon
706 Benjamin Moorhouse 787 Stephen Dunn 884 Andrew Thomson
707 Jason Ritson 788 Kevin Dracup 886 Neil Talbot
708 Daniel Eden 792 Kayley Hill 887 Charlie Warrilow

Total: 436 < Draw: August 19, 2025 10:15 pm Page 4 of 5
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Ticket No. Name
888 Jason Lumd
890 Alexis Goetz
894 Howard Hyams
895 Joshua Pittaway
896 Matt Wotton
898 Sam Taylor
901 Spencer Taylor
903 Gary Elder
910 Mark Fortune
912 Harry Gilbert
913 Nathan Middleton
915 Louise Partridge
917 Martyn Bezdel
918 Antony Ellis
919 Stephen Agoston
921 Christopher Cassidy
924 Andrew Pennington
926 Jaswinder Boparai
927 Dylan Powell
928 Mark Baines
929 Justin Watson
932 Patrick Beech
935 Jake Locke
936 Peter Watson
937 Louise Duckworth
939 Alan Sykes
940 Michelle Howe
942 Mike Ramsey
947 Joshua Langridge
948 David Rocha
954 Mr J
955 Tania Gadd

Total: 436 « Draw: August 19, 2025 10:15 pm
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956
957
960
965
968
971
972
973
974
976
977
980
983
986
990
992
993
995
996
999

Name

Robert White
Darren Boyce
David Burns
Mark Coulson
Ivana Ramas
Neil Macrae
Graham Macdougall
Yusaf Chawdhary
Marc Mcgowan
Lee Garbutt
Jason Eley
Lorna Lyons
Andrew Bruce
Joseph Bragger
David Reed
Alex Tear
Aidan Edwards
Richard Doyle
Colin Spall
William Whitehead
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